CONSULTATION ON TRANSITION TO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL REPORTING STANDARDS (IFRS)

EB-2008-0408

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
(COST REQUEST DENOTED BY STAR)

Rep. and Email Address

Ontario Energy Board 2700-2300 Yonge Street
Toronto ON M4P 1E4

Tel: 416-481-1967
Fax: 416-440-7656
Email: boardsec@oeb.gov.on.ca

1. Association of Major Power Christine Dade
Consumers in Ontario (AMPCO)*
Email: dade9895@rogers.com

2. Brantford Power Inc. Brian D’Amboise

Email: bdamboise@brantfordpower.ca

AND Glenda Maldonado

Email: Maldonado@brantfordpower.ca

3. Building Owners and Managers Chuck Stradling
Association (BOMA)*
Email: cstradling@bomatoronto.org

AND Randy Aiken

Email: raiken@xcelco.on.ca

4. Burlington Hydro Inc. Anne Rampado
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Rep. and Email Address

Email: arampado@burlingtonhydro.com

5. Cambridge & North Dumfries Dean Ferraro
Hydro Inc.
Email: dferraro@camhydro.com
6. Canadian Manufacturers & Paul Clipsham
Exporters (CME)*
Email: paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca
AND Peter C. P. Thompson, Q.C.
Email: pthompson@blgcanada.com
AND Vincent J. DeRose
Email: vderose@blgcanada.com
7. Canadian Niagara Power Inc. Glen King
Email: glen.king@fortisOntario.com
8. Centre Wellington Hydro Ltd. Florence Thiessen
Email: thiessen@cwhydro.ca
9. Chatham-Kent Hydro Inc. Jim Hogan
Email: jimhogan@ckenergy.com
10. | City of Kitchener James Gruenbauer
Email: jim.gruenbauer@kitchener.ca
11. | Consumers Council of Canada Robert Warren

(CCC)*

WeirFoulds LLP

Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com
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Rep. and Email Address

AND Julie Girvan
Email: jgirvan@ca.inter.net
AND Allison Duff

Email: aduffl@sympatico.ca

12. | Cornerstone Hydro Electric David S. Proctor
Concepts Association Inc.
Email: david.proctor@sympatico.ca
13. | Electricity Distributors Association Dev Pasumarty
(EDA)
Email: dpasumarty@eda-on.ca
14. | Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. Narin Kishinchandani
(EGDI)
Email: narin.kishinchandani@enbridge.com
AND Sook-Ying Cojita
Email: sook-ving.cojita@enbridge.com
AND Kevin Culbert
Email: Kevin.culbert@enbridge.com
AND Lorraine Chiasson
Email: lorraine.chiasson@enbridge.com
AND Robert Bourke
Email: Robert.bourke@enbridge.com
15. | Energy Probe Research David MacIntosh

Foundation (EProbe)*
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Rep. and Email Address

Email: DavidMaclntosh@nextcity.com

AND

Peter T. Faye

Email: pfaye@rogers.com

16. | Enersource Hydro Mississauga James Macumber
Inc.
Email: jmacumber@enersource.com
17. | Enwin Utilities Ltd. Alison Keys
Email: akeys@enwin.com
18. | Ernst & Young Fred Clifford
Email: Fred.Clifford@ca.ey.com
AND Ivan Chittenden
Email: ivan.chittenden@ca.ey.com
19. | Festival Hydro Inc. Debbie Reece (via Webcast)
Email: dreece@fesitvalhydro.com
20. | Great Lakes Power Limited Scott Seabrook (via Webcast)
Email: sseabrook@glp.on.ca
21. | Greater Sudbury Hydro Jodie Koski (via Webcast)
Email: jodiek@shec.com
22. | Guelph Hydro Electric Systems lan Miles

Email: imiles@guelphhydro.com
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Rep. and Email Address

23. | Halton Hills Hydro Inc. Tracy Rehberg-Rawlingson
Email: tracyr@haltonhillshydro.com
24. | Hydro One Brampton Networks Tony Paul
Inc.
Email: tpaul@hydroonebrampton.com
AND Peter Eichler
Email: peichler@hydroonebrampton.com
25. | Hydro Ottawa Limited April Barrie
Email: aprilbarrie@hydroottawa.com
AND Catherine Kruzich
Email: catherinekruzich@hydroottawa.com
AND (by web-cast) Jane Scott
Email: janescott@hydroottawa.com
26. | Hydro One Networks Inc. (HONI) Anne-Marie Reilly
Email: requlatory@HydroOne.com
27. | Horizon Utilities Corporation Cameron McKenzie
Email: Cameron.mckenzie@horizonutilities.com
AND Dan Gapic
Email: dan.gapic@horizonutilities.com
28. | Independent Electricity System Helen Lainis

Operator (IESO)

Email: Helen.lainis@ieso.ca
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Rep. and Email Address

AND

Susan Nicholson

Email: susan.nicholson@ieso.ca

29. | Industrial Gas Users Association Murray Newton
(IGUA)*
Email: mnewton@igua.ca
AND lan Mondrow
Macleod Dixon LLP
Email: ian.mondrow@macleoddixon.com
30. | Innisfil Hydro Distribution Systems Laurie Ann Cooledge
Limited
Email: lauriec@innisfilhydro.com
31. | Kingston Hydro Corporation Randy Murphy
Email: rmurphy@cityofkingston.ca
AND Kate Halligan
Email: khalligan@utilitieskingston.com
32. | Kitchener-Wilmot Hydro Inc. Gerry Guthrie
Email: gguthrie@kwhydro.on.ca
AND Margaret Nanninga
Email: mnanninga@kwhydro.on.ca
33. | KPMG Consulting Clever Ngorima

Email: cngorima@kpmg.ca

AND

John Jackson
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Rep. and Email Address

Email: johnejackson@kpmg.ca

AND Michael Picard
Email: mpicard@kpmag.ca
AND Lois Quellete

Email: lquellete@kpmag.ca

34. | Lakeland Power Distribution Ltd. Margaret Maw
Email: mmaw@lakelandpower.on.ca
35. | London Property Management Randy Aiken
Association (LPMA)*
Email: raiken@xcelco.on.ca
36. Merritt & Association Anne McGrath
Email: annemcgrath@sympatico.ca
37. | Newmarket-Tay Power Distribution lain Clinton
Ltd.
Email: iclinton@nmhydro.on.ca
38. Norfolk Power Inc. Alvin Allim
Email: aallim@norfolkpower.on.ca
39. | North Bay Hydro Distribution Ltd. Cindy Tennant
Email: ctennant@northbayhydro.com
40. | Ontario Power Authority (OPA) Martha McOuat

Email: Martha.mcouat@powerauthority.ca
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Rep. and Email Address

41. | Ontario Power Generation Inc. Randy Pugh
Email: randy.pugh@opg.com
42. | Orangeville Hydro Limited Jan Howard
Email: jhoward@orangevillehydro.com
43. Orillia Power Distribution Pauline Welsh
Corporation
Email: pwelsh@orilliapower.ca
AND Pat Hurley
Email: phurley@orilliapower.ca
44. | Powerstream Inc. Lucy Lombardi
Email: lucy.lombardi@powerstream.ca
AND Colin MacDonald
Email: colin.macdonald@powerstream.ca
AND Norah Dallimore
Email: norah.dallimore@powerstream.ca
AND Larry lwamoto
Email: larry.iwamoto@powerstream.ca
45. | Power Woarkers Union (PWU) John Sprackett

Email: spracket@pwu.ca

AND

Judy Kwik
Elenchus Research Associates (ERA)
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Rep. and Email Address

Email: jkwik@era-inc.ca

AND James Cochrane
Email: jcochrane@era-inc.ca
AND Richard Stephenson

Paliare Roland

Email: Richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com

46.

School Energy Coalition (SEC)*

Wayne McNally
Ontario Education Services Corporation
¢/o Ontario Public School Boards Association

Email: wmncally@opsba.org

AND

Jay Shepherd
Shibley Righton LLP

Email: jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com

AND

Tanya Watson
Institutional Energy Analysis Inc.

Email: Tanya.watson@shibleyrighton.com

47.

Toronto Hydro Electric System
(THESL)

Celine Arsenault-Smith

Email: celine@torontohydro.com

AND Aida Habibovic
Email: aida@torontohydro.com
AND Colin McLorg

Email: requlatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
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Rep. and Email Address

AND Mark J. Rodger
BLG Canada
Email: mrodger@blgcanada.com
48. | Union Gas Chris Ripley
Email: cripley@uniongas.com
AND Mark Kitchen
Email: mkitchen@uniongas.com
49. | Veridian Connections Inc. Andrew Hermans
Email: ahermans@veridian.on.ca
AND Stephen Zebrowski
Email: szebrowski@veridian.on.ca
50. | Vulnerable Energy Consumer Michael Buonaguro
Coalition (VECC) Public Interest Advocy Centre
Email: mbuonaguro@piac.ca
AND Bill (William) Harper
Econalysis Consulting Services
Email: bharper@econalysis.ca
51. | Waterloo North Hydro Inc. Chris Amos
Email: camos@wnhydro.com
52. | Welland Hydro Wayne Armstrong

Email: warmstrong@wellandhydro.com
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Rep. and Email Address

53.

Whitby Hydro Electric Corporation

Ramona Abi-Rashed

Email: rabirashed@whitbyhydro.on.ca
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